2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 19 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 15:36.4
1 1192 Sam Craig SO 3 3 15:32.7 15:32.7 0:00.0
2 1194 Chase Gardner JR 4 7 15:35.5 31:08.1 0:02.9
3 1191 Cy Chittenden FR 5 12 15:35.7 46:43.8 0:03.1
4 1201 Charlie Nevins FR 6 18 15:36.5  1:02:20.3 0:03.9
5 1195 Alexander Hastings FR 9 27 15:41.7  1:18:01.9 0:09.0
6 1193 Valentin Figueira SO (13) (40) 15:50.4  1:33:52.2 0:17.8
7 1197 Andrew Kates SR (16) (56) 15:53.7 1:49:45.9 0:21.1
8 1198 Tim Koenning SR More Than 7 15:53.8  2:05:39.7 0:21.2
9 1190 Jack Barbour JR More Than 7 15:56.2  2:21:35.8 0:23.6
10 1196 Max Hill SO More Than 7 15:56.6  2:37:32.4 0:24.0
11 1207 Dan Spellman FR More Than 7 15:56.9  2:53:29.3 0:24.3
12 1204 Joe Previdi SR More Than 7 16:06.3  3:09:35.5 0:33.6
13 1206 Will Shine JR More Than 7 16:11.7  3:25:47.2 0:39.1
14 1205 Adam Sachs FR More Than 7 16:15.6  3:42:02.7 0:43.0
15 1202 Will Norton JR More Than 7 16:23.6  3:58:26.2 0:51.0
16 1203 Jordan Olson JR More Than 7 16:33.5  4:14:59.7 1:00.9
17 1208 Kiyan Tavangar JR More Than 7 16:43.2  4:31:42.9 1:10.6
18 1200 Akshay Mody SO More Than 7 16:57.7  4:48:40.6 1:25.1
19 1199 Rohan Kumar JR More Than 7 18:26.7 5:07:07.2 2:54.0
Team - Olivet Nazarene Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 15:41.2

1 1055 Wesley Meyer SR 2 2 15:18.3 15:18.3 0:00.0
2 1043 Zachary Bishop SR 7 9 15:38.3 30:56.6 0:20.0
3 1067 Taylor Vallangeon FR 8 17 15:40.6 46:37.2 0:22.3
4 1059 Colin Pickering SR 12 29 15:50.2  1:02:27.4 0:31.9
5 1056 Andrew Morgan JR 20 49 15:58.6  1:18:25.9 0:40.3
6 1051 Mark Kouchoukos JR (23) (72) 16:02.2  1:34:28.1 0:43.9
7 1066 Aaron Swedberg SR (28) (100) 16:14.6  1:50:42.6 0:56.3
8 1064 Caleb Schellenberg SR More Than 7 16:18.3  2:07:00.9 1:00.0
9 1057 John Munyan JR More Than 7 16:30.9  2:23:31.7 1:12.6
10 1063 Joshua Scharpenberg SO More Than 7 16:41.8  2:40:13.5 1:23.5
11 1048 Jacob Fryer SO More Than 7 16:43.8  2:56:57.3 1:25.5
12 1061 John Richardson SR More Than 7 16:49.0 3:13:46.3 1:30.7
13 1065 Alexander Smith SO More Than 7 16:49.6  3:30:35.8 1:31.3
14 1049 Bricyn Healey SR More Than 7 16:54.7  3:47:30.5 1:36.4
15 1050 Caleb Inorio JR More Than 7 17:19.4  4:04:49.9 2:01.1
16 1046 Seth Ernest SO More Than 7 17:43.3  4:22:33.1 2:25.0
17 1045 Zachary Emptage SR More Than 7 17:43.8 4:40:16.9 2:25.5
18 1058 Liam Paschen SO More Than 7 17:46.6  4:58:03.4 2:28.3

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 1 08/30/19 09:26:36 PM



Race Date

August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Olivet Nazarene
Team Score (places):49

19 1060
20 1053

Joshua Pitts
James LeGrand

Team - St. Francis (lll.)
Team Score (places):96
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1104
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1105
1121
1103
1114
1101
1108
1110
1109
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Caleb Bolus
Pedro Ocampo
Oscar Tejeda
Timothy Wade
Trevor Conley
Seth Joder

Mark Dames
George Zavala
Thomas Brown
Riley Mclntyre
Andre Baez Martinez
James Girill
Steven Homecgoy
Josel Hernandez

Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places):116

1 1252
2 1251
3 1270
4 1258
5 1241
6 1256
7 1268
8 1250
9 1237
10 1247
11 1244
12 1239
13 1271
14 1261
15 1255
16 1266
17 1264

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Andrew Martinez
Cameron Knudsen
Stephen Wilder
Chris Pagan
Gabe Ceballos
John Niendorf
Dylan Reyes

Billy Klebenow
Danny Bahret
Kevin Hanlon
Micheal Giovanelli
Anthony Burbatt
Adam Yost
Johnny Principato
Colin Nielson
Joey Santillo
Anthony Santillo

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

SR
SO

FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR

FR
SR
FR

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 15:41.2

18:37.3
19:00.0

5:16:40.6
5:35:40.6

3:19.0
3:41.7

Average Time: 15:58.3

15:52.8
15:54.6
15:57.3
15:59.3
16:07.7
16:08.9
16:19.3
16:48.7
17:00.6
17:12.8
17:17.7
17:31.7
17:34.8
17:59.8

15:52.8 0:00.0

31:47.3 0:01.9

47:44.5 0:04.5
1:03:43.8 0:06.6
1:19:51.4 0:15.0
1:36:00.3 0:16.2
1:52:19.5 0:26.6
2:09:08.2 0:56.0
2:26:08.7 1:07.9
2:43:21.5 1:20.1
3:00:39.2 1:25.0
3:18:10.9 1:39.0
3:35:45.6 1:42.0
3:53:45.3 2:07.0

Average Time: 16:10.7

15:45.0
15:48.6
16:18.3
16:26.2
16:35.3
17:23.2
17:30.8
17:42.7
17:52.3
18:03.3
18:18.5
18:28.3
20:41.0
20:45.8
21:05.9
22:05.1
22:05.5

Men
Men's 5K
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 2
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
15 15
17 32
18 50
21 71
25 96
(26) (122)
(30) (152)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 4
10 10
11 21
29 50
31 81
35 116
(43) (159)
(46) (205)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2

15:45.0 0:00.0

31:33.6 0:03.6

47:51.8 0:33.3
1:04:18.0 0:41.2
1:20:53.3 0:50.3
1:38:16.5 1:38.2
1:55:47.2 1:45.8
2:13:29.9 1:57.7
2:31:22.2 2:07.3
2:49:25.4 2:18.3
3:07:43.9 2:335
3:26:12.2 2:43.3
3:46:53.1 4:56.0
4:07:38.8 5:00.8
4:28:44.7 5:20.9
4:50:49.8 6:20.1
5:12:55.3 6:20.5
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Race Date

August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places):116

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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1260
1253
1265
1242
1249
1269
1243

Matt Peacock
Marcus Melancon
Chris Santillo
Skyler Ficht
Peter Hernandez
James Teach
Keith Fuentes

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places):165

1171
1164
1168
1163
1167
1166
1165
1170
1161

Brantley VanOverloop
Andrew Dobrescu
Ryan Mathes

Caleb DeWeerd

Zac Maher

Nathan Krygsheld
John Kennedy

Tony Reppmann
Jose Beltran

Team - Aurora
Team Score (places):185

913
916
918
917
915
922
919
914
920
924

Jose Alvarado
Brandon Estrada
Jacob Hernandez
Miguel Gonzalez
Cormac Dietz
Fernando Viveros
Mikos Jimenez
Bryce Batts

Chris Turner
Sebastian Wong

Team - Saint Ambrose
Team Score (places):211

1 1296
2 1300
3 1297

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Matt Jung
Chris Borschnack
Severio Hernandez

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Year

SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SR

SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR

SR
FR

Men
Men's 5K

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

19
27
32
33
54
(55)
(58)
More Than 7
More Than 7

22

36

38

40

49
(52)
(57)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

14
41
45

Cumulative
Place

19
46
78
111
165
(220)

(278)

22
58
96
136
185
(237)

(294)

14
55
100

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:10.7

22:06.3
22:14.6
22:15.3
22:38.8
22:38.9
22:39.3
22:39.3

Finish Position- 5

5:35:01.5
5:57:16.1
6:19:31.4
6:42:10.2
7:04:49.0
7:27:28.2
7:50:07.5

6:21.3
6:29.6
6:30.3
6:53.8
6:53.9
6:54.3
6:54.3

Average Time: 16:37.6

15:57.5
16:13.0
16:29.7
16:32.5
17:55.3
18:01.6
18:23.2
19:26.0
21:17.7

Finish Position- 6

15:57.5
32:10.4
48:40.1
1:05:12.5
1.23:07.8
1:41:09.4
1:59:32.5
2:18:58.5
2:40:16.1

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:32.3
0:35.1
1:57.9
2:04.2
2:25.8
3:28.6
5:20.2

Average Time: 16:50.3

16:01.3
16:40.3
16:49.6
17:01.0
17:39.5
17:49.4
18:12.0
19:11.3
19:22.7
19:31.3

Finish Position- 7

16:01.3

32:41.6

49:31.2
1:06:32.1
1:24:11.6
1:42:01.0
2:00:12.9
2:19:24.2
2:38:46.8
2:58:18.0

0:00.0
0:39.1
0:48.3
0:59.7
1:38.2
1:48.2
2:10.7
3:10.0
3:21.4
3:30.0

Average Time: 17:23.9

15:50.5
17:17.9
17:24.9

15:50.5
33:08.4
50:33.2

0:00.0
1:27.4
1:34.4

08/30/19 09:26:38 PM



Race Date

August 30, 19

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Bib No Name Year
Team - Saint Ambrose
Team Score (places):211
4 1293 Danny Parr
5 1295 Leo Kesseler
6 1294 Sam Long
7 1298 Jack Haugen
Team - Cardinal Stritch
Team Score (places):226
1 971 Leon Martin SO
2 968 Leonardt Horak FR
3 967 Jacob Cairo SR
4 970 Nickson Kiprotich FR
5 973 Josh McHale SO
6 974 Coby Schuck FR
Team - Benedictine (lll.)
Team Score (places):232
1 935 Marcos Garcia SO
2 939 Ellison Smith SO
3 936 Shane McBride FR
4 938 Will Schoonover FR
5 932 Chris DiGioia JR
6 940 Alejandro Tecuanhuehue SO
Team - Calumet-St. Joseph
Team Score (places):276
1 957 Hector Martinez SO
2 953 Anthony DelValle JR
3 951 Addison Barnhill JR
4 952 Rakeem Bluitt SR
5 956 Ahmed Hamed SO
6 959 Emanual Rogers FR
7 954 Travielle Gibbs FR
8 955 Tre Gibson SO
Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places):303
1 1013 Luke Talbot FR

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Men
Men's 5K

Overall
Place

50

61
(64)
(68)

34
44
47
48
53

(85)

24
67
69
71

(79)

37
51
60
62
66
(73)
(82)
More Than 7

42

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 17:23.9

150
211
(275)
(343)

17:42.5
18:43.9
18:51.4
19:07.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:25.1

34
78
125
173
226
(311)

16:33.3
17:24.3
17:38.8
17:39.3
17:49.7
26:40.5

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:52.2

1
25
92

161
232
(311)

15:18.0
16:03.0
18:58.8
19:17.6
19:43.8
21:31.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:08.4

37
88
148
210
276
(349)
(431)

16:44.5
17:46.0
18:29.9
18:44.0
18:57.6
19:48.3
22:39.0
23:03.7

1:08:15.7
1:26:59.6
1:45:51.0
2:04:58.4

16:33.3
33:57.5
51:36.3
1.09:15.6
1:27.05.2
1:53:45.7

15:18.0
31:21.0
50:19.7
1.09:37.3
1:29:21.0
1:50:52.7

16:44.5
34:30.4
53:00.3
1:11:44.2
1:30:41.7
1:50:30.0
2:13:08.9
2:36:12.6

Time
Back

1:52.0
2:53.4
3:.01.0
3:17.0

0:00.0
0:51.0
1:05.6
1:06.1
1:16.4
10:07.3

0:00.0
0:45.0
3:40.8
3:59.7
4:25.8
6:13.8

0:00.0
1:01.5
1:45.5
1:59.5
2:13.1
3:03.8
5:54.6
6:19.2

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:45.7

42 17:20.7 17:20.7 0:00.0

08/30/19 09:26:39 PM



Race Date
August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places):303

1006
1007
1011
1015
1005
1014
1009
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Noah Blakley
Ryan Dodge

Ruben Lopez
Connor Wells
Dariel Alonso
Alex Warrick

Alex Guzman

Team - Judson

Team Score (places):345

1286
1285
1281
1284
1287
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Juan Villagomez
Matthew Thompson
Michael Mikhall
Kyle Sieb

Cody Workman

Team - Governors State

Team Score (places):374

981
986
982
985
983
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Nick Bushey
Manny Perezchica
Omari Coleman
Daniel Perez
Cristian Espinoza

Team - Roosevelt

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1083
2 1082
3 1084

Nicholas Martone
Brandon Gaytan
Harrison Sillings

Team - Unattached

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1292
2 1210

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Josh Pestka
Eric Hofmann

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
JR
SR
SR
FR

FR
FR
FR
JR

SO

JR
SO
JR

SR

Men
Men's 5K

Overall
Place

56
59
72
74
(75)
(77)
More Than 7

39
63
76
83
84

65
70
78
80
81

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(3]

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:45.7

98
157
229
303

(378)

(455)

18:07.3
18:24.0
19:47.8
20:08.8
20:10.6
20:35.5
22:46.8

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:29.2

39
102
178
261
345

17:00.7
18:49.2
20:33.3
22:57.3
23:05.4

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 20:41.3

65
135
213
293
374

18:54.3
19:27.8
21:14.2
21:46.6
22:03.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:37.8
19:47.6
20:29.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:37.3
17:22.6

35:28.0

53:51.9
1:13:39.7
1:33:48.5
1:53:59.1
2:14:34.5
2:37:21.3

17:00.7
35:49.9
56:23.2
1:19:20.4
1:42:25.8

18:54.3
38:22.1
59:36.2
1:21:22.7
1:43:26.2

19:37.8
39:25.4
59:54.9

16:37.3
33:59.9

Time
Back

0:46.6
1.03.3
2:27.1
2:48.1
2:49.9
3:14.8
5:26.1

0:00.0
1:48.6
3:32.7
5:56.7
6:04.7

0:00.0
0:33.6
2:20.0
2:52.4
3:09.3

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:51.8

0:00.0
0:45.3

08/30/19 09:26:39 PM



2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 19 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - University of Chicago Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 988 Marc Motter Less Than 5 16:27.4 16:27.4 0:00.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 6 08/30/19 09:26:39 PM



